« 4

7/

YOUTH SOCCER

Spring Classic League

North Carolina Classic Spring League

Game #31127

Division: 12UG 2nd EAST2 H/A

Date: Saturday, March 1, 2025

Home: 13 (12U) CCFC Premier G

Score:

PLEASE CIRCLE SCORE

Home Coach
Away Coach

Field: \yrRsC1C

Time: 4:00 PM

Away: 13 (12U) NRFA Spirit G

13 (12U) CCFC Premier G

016
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029
030
031
033
008

C

Name

Catherine Suriano
Catherine Harrington
Rylan Jasso

Ada Limon

Avery Hillis
Addison Best
Sydney Lane
Harper Reid
Arianne Stoltz
Alyxa Watson
Gianna Gullotti

Maison Krazmien

C1
c2
C3
Cc4
C5
C6
Cc7

omments

0 12 3 45 6 7 8 9 Score: 0 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9
PLEASE CIRCLE SCORE
PRINT NAME SIGNATURE CELL
13 (12U) NRFA Spirit G
Goals Misconduct No. Name Goals Misconduct

011 Ryleigh Montague
012 Brooke Bransome
013 Lydia Farmer
017 Aundrea Ford
018 Adley Klepchick
019 Lily Kimbrell
020 Nicole Garzon-Robalino
022 Hannah-Lee Kay
024 Landrum Young
025 Harper Carroll
028 Abigail Migliore
033 Alexis Dornseif
035 Hazel Cherry
077 Mckinley Childers

Unsporting Behavior S1 Serious Foul Play

Dissent by Word or Action S2 Violent Conduct

Persistent Offenses S3 Spitting and / or Biting

Delays Restart of Play S4 Denies Obvious Goal-Scoring Opportunity

Fails to Respect Required Distance on FC/CK S5 Denies Obvious Goal-Scoring Opportunity by Handling the Ball

Enter Field of Play w/o Referee Permission S6 Offensive, Insulting or Abusive Language

Leave w/o Referee Permission S7 Second Caution in Same Match




